-61-
A  PHOTOP  Company
oncent
2004Rev.A
39 Fuxing Road, P.O. Box 1108, Fuzhou, Fujian 350014 P.R. China   Tel: +86-591-3610157/ 3610592
Fax: +86-591-3610136   E-mail:contact@koncent.com   www.photoptech.com/koncent
Single Mode Dual Window
Wideband Couplers

39 Fuxing Road, P.O. Box 1108, Fuzhou, Fujian 350014 P.R. China   Tel: +86-591-3610157/ 3610592
Fax: +86-591-3610136   E-mail:contact@koncent.com   www.photoptech.com/koncent
Order Information:
1. Please specify the type of connector when ordering if connector is required.
Dimension:
250 m bare fiberm
Mini Size
Standard
900 m loose tubem 2mm or 3mm cable
4: 3.0 48mm´f
1: 3.0 48mmf ´
5: 3.0 52mm´f
2: 3.5 66mm´f 3: 90 16 9mm´ ´
Table 1
A Grade A=Grade A² ²
B
1315=1310 & 1550 nm
250S=250 m bare fiberm
900L=900 m loose tubem
D Type
1 2=1 2´ ´
2 2=2 2´ ´
E Tap Ratio
01=01/99
SDWC - - - -X XXXX XXXX XX- - -XXX X X
A        B           C           D      E     F   G
2000=2mm cable
3000=3mm cable
C
Central Wavelength
Fiber Type
10=10/90
50=50/50
48
f3.0
Figure 1. Package for 250 m fiberm
66
f3.5
Figure 3. Package for 3mm Cable
Figure 2. Package for 900 m fiberm
9
16
90
50
9
2- 3.0 mmf
2- 3.2 mmf
F Package Type
1=Package 1
5=Package 5
G Connector
N=W/O connector
Y=With connector
1
.